ROSS GARDAM SPECIFICATIONS
AVAILABLE FINISHES
VERTICAL CHANDELIER
PRODUCT CODES SKU
EG.   NC.12.G-FLU.A-WCH = NEBULAE 12 IN FLUTED CLEAR GLASS AND
CHAMPAGNE ANODISED BODY - DOUBLE CHANDELIER
NC.11.G-XXX.A-XXX.C NEBULAE 11 - SINGLE PENDANT - CORDED
NC.11.G-XXX.A-XXX.T NEBULAE 11 - SINGLE PENDANT - TUBE
NC.12.G-XXX.A-XXX NEBULAE 12 - DOUBLE CHANDELIER
NC.13.G-XXX.A-XXX.A NEBULAE 13 - THREE HANGING CHANDELIER
NC.13.G-XXX.A-XXX.B NEBULAE 13 - THREE HANGING CHANDELIER - OFFSET
NC.15.G-XXX.A-XXX.A NEBULAE 15 - FIVE HANGING CHANDELIER
NC.15.G-XXX.A-XXX.B NEBULAE 15- FIVE HANGING CHANDELIER - OFFSET
FINISHES FOR ALL
CONFIGURATIONS: GLASS: FLUTED CLEAR (G- FLU), BUBBLE BLACK (G-BBL),
  AND WHITE PEARL (G-PWH)
  BODY: BLACK ANODISED (A-BLK) AND CHAMPAGNE